WEST HEAT INDUSTRIES LTD
1680 Church Avenue                 ELECTRICAL HEATING DIVISION Phone:  (204) 694-2129
Winnipeg, Manitoba R2X 2W9  Fax:  (204) 694-2098
www.westheat.com  Fax Orders To: 1-800 358-7711
CABINET HEATERS
FEATURES:
These heaters are used to keep stored tools, dies, and gauges free from rust as well as to keep any hydroscopic
materials from absorbing harmful moisture and for the freeze protection of electrical panels and switching boxes.
Screw Base
FLANGED CARTRIDGE / PANEL HEATER
� Screw-in type Cabinet Heater
� Voltages – 120 or 240 volts
� Wattages – 25-50-75-100-150
� Mounts in Porcelain Lamp Holder
� Dimensions: 4 ½” L x 1 3/16” W
25W, 120 V- H-CT1S-0025-0120-0000
50W, 120 V- H-CT1S-0050-0120-0000
75W, 120V- H-CT1S-0075-0120-0000
75W, 240V- H-CT1S-0075-0240-0000
100W, 120V H-CT1S-0100-0120-0000
100W, 240V  H-CT1S-0100-0240-0000
150W, 120V H-CT1S-0150-0120-0000
200W, 120V H-CTIS-0200-0120-0000
• Built in mounting flange
• Flange size – 2.5” wide and 3” high
• Holes for mounting screws provided
• Overall length of 6”
• Voltages – standard 120 or 240 volts (Other Voltages Available)
• Wattages – standard wattages of 50 or 100 watts (custom heaters available)
50W, 120V……………………. H-CF22-3BCD-0050-0120
100W, 120V…………………... H-CF22-4BCD-0100-0120
June 22, 2005
2-12
SNAP-DISC CONTROL PANEL
THERMOSTAT
Thermostat Fixed Setting closes at 35°F –  Opens at
45°F
H-TSDR-DPC3-0525-0000
See section 5 for more thermostats
SILICONE CABINET HEATERS
� Factory vulcanized to a 0.040” thick
aluminum plate.
� Durable silicone rubber construction
� UL and CSA recognized
More Silicone Heaters details in section 4